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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2501 (Rat #0286, Act #0188 of 1985) General Bill, By T.M. Burriss
A Bill to provide for the regulation of the planning, installation, and maintenance of fire protection sprinkler systems and to
provide penalties for violations.

02/28/85
02/28/85
04/24/85
04/30/85
05/08/85
05/09/85
05/09/85
05/10/85
05/15/85
05/15/85
05/30/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/06/85
06/18/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
07/10/85

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1047

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1047
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2647
Objection by Rep. Blackwell, L. Martin & BL Hendricks HJ-2751
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell, L. Martin & BL Hendricks HJ-3005
Amended HJ-3090

Read second time HJ-3097

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3128

Introduced and read first time SJ-2102

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2102
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2389
Amended SJ-2840

Read second time SJ-2840

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2841
Read third time SJ-2878

Returned SJ-2878

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4002

Ratified R 286

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/85

Act No. 188
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