South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 12:31:50 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2501 (Rat #0286, Act #0188 of 1985) General Bill, By T.M. Burriss

A Bill to provide for the regulation of the planning, installation, and maintenance of fire protection sprinkler systems and to provide penalties for violations.

02/28/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1047
02/28/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1047
04/24/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2647
04/30/85	House	Objection by Rep. Blackwell, L. Martin & BL Hendricks HJ-2751
05/08/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell, L. Martin & BL Hendricks HJ-3005
05/09/85	House	Amended HJ-3090
05/09/85	House	Read second time HJ-3097
05/10/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3128
05/15/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2102
05/15/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2102
05/30/85	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-2389
06/05/85	Senate	Amended SJ-2840
06/05/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-2840
06/05/85	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2841
06/06/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-2878
06/06/85	Senate	Returned SJ-2878
06/06/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-4002
06/18/85		Ratified R 286
06/21/85		Signed By Governor
06/21/85		Effective date 06/21/85
06/21/85		Act No. 188
07/10/85		Copies available